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Register Now
For the
Diaspora Founding Conference
At your respective
Embassy or Consulate

At
Grenada Trade Centre
Grand Anse
St. George’s




DIASPORA FOUNDING CONFERENCE

GRENADA AUGUST 2-3 2011
REGISTRATION FORM
Full Name: (First Name for badge)
Organization (if applicable):
City: State/Province/Borough:
Country: Telephone: (_____) Fax: (
E-mail:

Accommodation: Private: () Hotel: ()

Details:

For Official Use Only:

Date of Receipt:

Action:

Signature:




HOTEL ACCOMMODATION

In making your reservation, kindly inform the hotel that you are attending the Diaspora Founding

Conference and wish to take advantage of the Special Rate offered by the hotel:

20% Discount on Rack Rate:

1. LaLuna: http://www.laluna.com

2. La Sagesse Nature Centre: http://www.lasagesse.com

3. Lance Aux Epines Cottages: http://www.laecottages.com
4. Maca Bana Villas: http://www.macabana.com

Spice Island Beach Resort: http://www.spicebeachresort.com

=2

6. Wave Crest Apartments: http://www.grenadawavecrest.com

209 Discount on Rack Rate based on BP rate
1. Calabash Hotel & Villas: http://www.calabashhotel.com

2. Kalinago Beach Resort: http://www.kalinagobeachresort.com

CARICOM Rate which amounts to 205 discount

1. Flamboyant Hotel: http://www.flamboyant.com

309 Discount

1. True Blue Bay Resort & Villas: http://www.truebluebay.com

2. Mount Cinnamon: http://www.mountcinnamongrenadahotel.com

CARICOM Rates (Includes full Breakfast)

1. Coyaba Garden Beach Resort: http://www.coyaba.com

Please note that in all cases 10% VAT and 10% Service Charge applies and booking must be made

Direct.



DAY I:
730 am.
8.45 am.

Affairs

10.00 am.

10.20 am.

11.25 am.

11.55 am.
1.05 p.m.

210 p.m.

2.30 p.m.
335 p.m.
3.55 p.m.
415 p.m.
435p.m.
455 p.m.

DIASPORA FOUNDING CONFERENCE

Tuesday, 2 August 2011

- 8.30 a.m.
- 10.00 am.
Chairperson:

Welcome Remarks

Address:

Keynote Address:

- 10.15. am.

- 11.20 am.
- 11.50 a.m.

- 1.00 p.m.
- 205 p.m.
- 225pm.

- 3.30 p.m.
- 3.50 p.m.
- 4.10 p.m.
- 430 p.m.
- 450 p.m.
- 6.00 p.m.

DRAFT AGENDA

Registration

OPENING CEREMONY

Permanent Secretary, Ministry of Foreign

Honourable Karl 1.]. Hood, Minister of Foreign
Affairs, the Environment, Foreign Trade and
Export Development

Honourable Tillman Thomas,

Prime Minister

Presentation:

Tourism, Business and Investment (Canada)
Discussion

Presentation:

Returning Nationals (Grenada)
LUNCH

General Discussion

Presentation:

Sports and Culture (Washington, DC)
Discussion

Presentation (Youth) London
Presentation (Youth) New York
Presentation (Youth) Washington, DC
Presentation (Youth) Toronto

Discussion



DAY 2:

10.00 am.
10.05 a.m.

10.25 am.

11.30 a.m.

11.45 am.
135p.m.

2.05 p.m.
3.05 p.m.
335 p.m.

Wednesday, 3 August 2011

- 10.25 am.

- 11.25 am.
- 11.45 am.

- 12.30 p.m.
- 2.00 p.m.
- 3.00 p.m.
- 330 pm.
- 3.55 p.m.

Conference Call to Order
Presentation:

Health (New York)

Discussion

Presentation:

Education and Skills (London)
LUNCH

Presentation: Grenada Draft Constitution
Discussion

Closing Discussion

Closing Remarks—Declaration

Foreign Minister Honourable I ] Karl Hood

Thank You For Your Valued Participation and Contribution!
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