

Register Now
For the
Diaspora Founding Conference
At your respective
Embassy or Consulate

At
Grenada Trade Centre
Grand Anse
St. George's

DIASPORA FOUNDING CONFERENCE GRENADA AUGUST 2-3 2011 REGISTRATION FORM

Full Name:	(First Name for badge)				
Organization (if applicable): _					
City:	_ State/Province/Borough:				
Country:	_ Telephone: () Fax: ()				
E-mail:					
Accommodation: Private: () Hotel: ()				
Details:					
·					
For Official Use Only:					
Date of Receipt:					
Action:	_				
Signature:	_				

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION

In making your reservation, kindly inform the hotel that you are attending the Diaspora Founding Conference and wish to take advantage of the Special Rate offered by the hotel:

20% Discount on Rack Rate:

- 1. La Luna: http://www.laluna.com
- 2. La Sagesse Nature Centre: http://www.lasagesse.com
- 3. Lance Aux Epines Cottages: http://www.laecottages.com
- 4. Maca Bana Villas: http://www.macabana.com
- 5. Spice Island Beach Resort: http://www.spicebeachresort.com
- 6. Wave Crest Apartments: http://www.grenadawavecrest.com

20% Discount on Rack Rate based on BP rate

- 1. Calabash Hotel & Villas: http://www.calabashhotel.com
- 2. Kalinago Beach Resort: http://www.kalinagobeachresort.com

CARICOM Rate which amounts to 205 discount

1. Flamboyant Hotel: http://www.flamboyant.com

30% Discount

- 1. True Blue Bay Resort & Villas: http://www.truebluebay.com
- 2. Mount Cinnamon: http://www.mountcinnamongrenadahotel.com

CARICOM Rates (Includes full Breakfast)

1. Coyaba Garden Beach Resort: http://www.coyaba.com

Please note that in all cases 10% VAT and 10% Service Charge applies and booking must **be made**Direct.

DIASPORA FOUNDING CONFERENCE

DRAFT AGENDA

DAY 1:	Tuesd			
7.30 a.m.	-	8.30 a.m.	-	Registration
8.45 a.m.	-	10.00 a.m.	-	OPENING CEREMONY
	Chair	person:		
	Welco	ome Remarks	_	Permanent Secretary, Ministry of Foreign
Affairs				
	Address: Keynote Address:		-	Honourable Karl I.J. Hood, Minister of Foreign
			,	Affairs, the Environment, Foreign Trade and
				Export Development
				Honourable Tillman Thomas,
				Prime Minister
10.00 a.m.	-	10.15. a.m.	-	Presentation:
				Tourism, Business and Investment (Canada)
10.20 a.m.	-	11.20 a.m.	-	Discussion
11.25 a.m.	-	11.50 a.m.	-	Presentation:
				Returning Nationals (Grenada)
11.55 a.m.	-	1.00 p.m.	-	LUNCH
1.05 p.m.	-	2.05 p.m.	-	General Discussion
2.10 p.m.	-	2.25 p.m.	-	Presentation:
				Sports and Culture (Washington, DC)
2.30 p.m.	-	3.30 p.m.	-	Discussion
3.35 p.m.	-	3.50 p.m.	-	Presentation (Youth) London
3.55 p.m.	-	4.10 p.m.	-	Presentation (Youth) New York
4.15 p.m.	_	4.30 p.m.	-	Presentation (Youth) Washington, DC
4.35 p.m.	_	4.50 p.m.	-	Presentation (Youth) Toronto
4.55 p.m.	-	6.00 p.m.	-	Discussion

DAY 2: Wednesday, 3 August 2011

10.00 a.m.	-		Conference Call to Order
10.05 a.m.	-	10.25 a.m.	Presentation:
			Health (New York)
10.25 a.m.	-	11.25 a.m.	Discussion
11.30 a.m.	-	11.45 a.m.	Presentation:
			Education and Skills (London)
ll.45 a.m.	-	12.30 p.m.	LUNCH
1.35 p.m.	-	2.00 p.m.	Presentation: Grenada Draft Constitution
2.05 p.m.	-	3.00 p.m.	Discussion
3.05 p.m.	-	3.30 p.m.	Closing Discussion
3.35 p.m.	-	3.55 p.m.	Closing Remarks—Declaration
			Foreign Minister Honourable I J Karl Hood

Thank You For Your Valued Participation and Contribution!

